
William Carey (Miss.)  -vs- Mobile (Ala.) 
2015-02-28 at ,

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: Cockrell, Trey (1)
Loss: Buechler, Alex (1)
HBP: Miller, Chris, Barkurn, Larson, Hyde, Jacob, Andrews, Troy
PB: Belair, Charlie, Woodrow, Mason, Little, J.D., Murphy, Chris, Cedeno, Ramon, Howard, Dane, Hyde, Jacob, Runnels, Wes, Durham,
Chandler, Doucet, Galen
 
Start: 15:00   Time: 15:00   

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E
William Carey (Miss.) 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 4 0 9 9 3
Mobile (Ala.) 5 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 10 8 3

William Carey (Miss.) 9

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
James, Tyler 2b 5 2 0 0 1 2 0
Christian, Cody ss 5 0 2 1 0 2 0
Richardson, Tyler cf 2 2 1 2 2 0 0
Buechler, Alex rf 5 2 2 0 0 2 0
Lowe, Nick c 5 1 2 4 0 1 0
    Belair, Charlie 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Wells, Michael 1b 3 0 1 0 2 1 0
Barkurn, Larson 3b 5 0 1 1 0 0 0
    Murphy, Chris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cedeno, Ramon dh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Little, Mitch 3b 2 1 0 1 1 0 0
Anderson, Jordan lf 3 0 0 0 0 1 0
    Miller, Chris p 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Little, J.D. p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Woodrow, Mason p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 37 9 9 9 6 9 0

2B: Christian, Cody (1); Barkurn, Larson (1)
HR: Lowe, Nick (1)
SH: Christian, Cody (1)
SF: Little, Mitch (1)
SB: James, Tyler (1); Buechler, Alex (1); Richardson, Tyler (1)
HBP: Richardson, Tyler (1); Little, Mitch (1)
E: James, Tyler (1); Miller, Chris (1); Little, Mitch (1)
CI: Belair, Charlie (); Woodrow, Mason (); Little, J.D. (); Murphy,
Chris (); Cedeno, Ramon ()

Mobile (Ala.) 10

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Hardy, Tayler rf 2 1 0 1 3 2 0
Tessandori, Travis cf 4 1 2 0 1 0 0
Hamil, Braxton 1b 4 0 1 1 1 1 0
Spikes, Dakota 3b 4 1 1 1 0 0 0
Testani, Roman lf 5 1 1 0 0 1 0
Torres, Norberto 2b 4 4 1 0 1 0 0
Runnels, Wes dh 2 2 1 1 1 0 0
Doucet, Galen c 3 0 0 0 1 2 0
    Palmer, Payne 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
Cockrell, Trey ss 1 0 0 2 2 0 0
    Durham, Chandler 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Howard, Dane p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Hyde, Jacob p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Andrews, Troy p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 30 10 8 8 10 6 0

2B: Palmer, Payne (1); Tessandori, Travis (1); Runnels, Wes (1)
SH: Doucet, Galen (1)
SF: Cockrell, Trey (1); Durham, Chandler (1)
SB: Hardy, Tayler (2); Tessandori, Travis (2)
HBP: Hardy, Tayler (1); Runnels, Wes (1); Spikes, Dakota (1)
E: Torres, Norberto (1); Spikes, Dakota (1); Hamil, Braxton (1)
CI: Howard, Dane (); Hyde, Jacob (); Runnels, Wes (); Durham,
Chandler ()

William Carey (Miss.) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Little, J.D. 0.0 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 –
Woodrow, Mason 0.2 1 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 –
Barkurn, Larson 4.1 3 2 2 1 3 1 0 2 0 15 17 0 0 –
Miller, Chris 1.2 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 6 8 0 0 –
Buechler, Alex (L, 1) 1.1 1 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 1 5 8 0 0 –
Totals 8 10 8 10 6 1 0 3 1 30 43 0 0

Mobile (Ala.) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Howard, Dane 1.2 3 2 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 7 12 0 0 –
Hyde, Jacob 3.1 1 3 1 1 3 0 0 1 0 12 14 0 0 –
Andrews, Troy 2.1 4 4 3 1 2 0 0 1 0 12 13 0 0 –
Cockrell, Trey (W, 1) 1.2 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 –
Totals 9 9 6 6 9 1 0 2 0 37 45 0 0



Play By Play
 
 


